
 

2016 

ADULT/SENIOR CITIZEN 

EVENING DANCE SCHEDULE 

ADULT RECREATION CENTER 

Parks and Recreation Department 

The Gastonia Parks and Recreation Department offers adult/senior citizen dances  at 
the Adult Recreation Center located at 519 West Franklin Boulevard.  Admission is 
$5.00 per person.  Sodas and coffee are provided as part of the admission price.   
The building opens at 6:00 pm.  For more information, please call Judy Griffin at  
704 866-6848 or Meredith Sisson at 704 866-6842.  When calling on Friday, please 
remember that the Adult Center closes at noon. 

 
Friday, February 5  7:00 - 10:00 pm  16th Avenue Band 
 

Friday, March 4  7:00 - 10:00 pm  Good Time Band  

 

Friday, April 1  7:00 - 10:00 pm  Darrell/Sonshyne 

 

Friday, May 6  7:00 - 10:00 pm   16th Avenue Band 
        “Senior Prom” 

 

Friday, June 3  7:00 - 10:00 pm  Toad Hall Rock and Roll Review 

 

Friday, July 1  7:00 - 10:00 pm  Good Time Band 
 

Friday, August 5  7:00 - 10:00 pm   Marty Vanderlip 

 

Friday, September 2 7:00 - 10:00 pm   Darrrell/Sonshyne 

 

Friday, October 7  7:00 - 10:00 pm  Toad Hall Rock and Roll Review 

 

Friday, November 4 7:00 - 10:00 pm  Good Time Band 
 

Friday, December 2 7:00 - 10:00 pm   16th Avenue Band 
    FREE ADMISSION  “Christmas Dance” 

 
Please note the following special events to be held at the Adult Recreation Center in 2016. 
 
Saturday, November 19 11:00 am - 1:00 pm Darrell/Sonshyne 
    31st  Annual Senior Citizen Thanksgiving Luncheon 
 

Friday, December 2 2:00 - 4:00 pm  Marty Vanderlip 
    FREE ADMISSION  “Senior Christmas Party” 


